September 18 2017   B.03
FEATURES
 Isolated Output 60 Watts
 4:1 Input Range (43 – 160 VDC)
 Regulated Outputs
 Efficiency to 92%
 Low No Load Power Consumption
 Remote On/Off

 mobile equipment
 Telecommunications
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
 Customizable Input/ Output voltages
 Heatsink, customizable packaging
 UL/CSA60950-1
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT
% EFFICIENCY
CAPACITOR
MIN MAX NO LOAD FULL LOAD MAX LOAD
QBR101S5-12 43-160 VDC 5 VDC 0 mA 12 A 5 mA 600mA 91 6800µF
QBR101S12-5 43-160 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 5  A 5 mA 593mA 92 3300µF
QBR101S15-4 43-160 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 4 A 5 mA 606mA 90 3300µF
QBR101S24-2.5 43-160 VDC 24 VDC 0 mA 2.5 A 5 mA 606 mA 90 1200µF
QBR101S28-2.1 43-160 VDC 28 VDC 0 mA 2.1 A 5 mA 606 mA 90 1200µF
QBR101S48-1.2 43-160 VDC 48 VDC 0 mA 1.2 A 5 mA 613 mA 90 470µF
BLOCK DIAGRAM
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Page 1 of 15
September 18 2017   B.03
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS